
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID OODE PAGE OFPAGES

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE i4. REOUISITIONtPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

002 06/09/2003 ADM-03-152

6.ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREbSY lfoherthanltem6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear,Regulatory Conmission

Division of Contracts Division f Contracts

Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North, MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

DR-10-03-152

Polysonics Corp. 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

Attn: George Spano

5115 Macarthur Blvd NW - 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

Washington DC 20016 DR-10-03-152

IB. DATED SEE ITEM 3)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 02-24-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers F is extended, is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retuming _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or () By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12, ACCOUNTnNG AND APPROPRLAToN DATA of requred)
JOB CODE: D2394 B&R No: 340-15-511306 BOC: 252A
APPROPRIATION NO: 31X0200 OBLIGATE: $2,00.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A- THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spealy uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN rrEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IOA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIRED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes hI payin office, appropriabon date. tc.)
SET FORTH IN fEM 14, PURtSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER iSpecify type of rodificaton and sulhoity)

E IMPORTANT: Contractor 53 is not, - is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headirgs, nduding sobdationcontta subject meter where ftaibe.)

See attached continuation heet.

Except as pioved herein, n tn and coidions of the document rerenced in Item BA or 10. as hertofore canged, remns urnchanged and hI EA fome ard effect

IS& NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prnu) ISA. NAME AND HG OFFICER {Type or print)

St en M. Pool 

158. CONTRACTORFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED lOB. UNE OFANIERIeSA SIGNED

(Signaum of person autaized to sign) ofbe on'acting rM 06-09-2003

TEMPLATE - ADMOOJ AIJ J (REV. 1D-83)



REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE

CONTINUATION SHEET Mod# 2
DR-10-03-152 002

LAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

Polysonics Corp.

ITEM ND SUPPUESISERVICES

The purpose of this modification is to incrementally fund
Optional Task III(C) in accordance with the Statement of

Work by $2,000.00 from $1,185.03 to $3,185.03. The break-
down of the funds are listed below:

1. Optional Task III(C) estimated labor hours - 41 hours
at the rate of 85.86 per hour is PARTIALLY FUNDED IN

THE AMOUNT OF $2,000.00. Additional funds will be
added to this optional task at a later date contingent

upon their availability. No legal liability on the
part of the Government may arise for performance beyond

the amount of this partial funding.

The monetary amount remains the same.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

j OUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

l '. l~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

- I I I
OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4188)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR 148 CFR] 63.110

NSN 7540.1512.087


